Namn

Plac

Herrveteraner

1 Sven Erik Ekenberg
2 Ted Olofsson

3 Leif Orling

5 Jan-Olof Bjorlin
6 Enar Albinsson
8 Eilif Sjéberg

10 Seth Lekenas
11  Ake Persson

12 Rolf Lindberg
13 Said Morell

15 Manfred Sand
16 Willy Andresen
17 Bengt Roth

18 Ludvig Nornes
19 Kent Johansson
20 Curt Allstrin

Oldboys

Roger Njord
Stig-Arne Westlund
Tomas Sennerby
Reine Njord
Lars-Olof Johansson
Ingvar Schuler
Bengt Klar

Conny Adersjo
Christer Ahlander
Rustan Andreasson
Kalle Westerlund
Kenth Bjork

Dan Nielsen

Damveteraner
1 Monika Johansen
Oldgirls

1 Kerstin-Margareta
Nygren

den 2 maj 2005
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Resultatlista

NT, Goteborg, VT3

Nationell tavling den 9 maj 2004
Spelplats: Géteborg BGK Filt

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Lévgardets BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Lévgardets BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK

Goteborg BGK

Lévgardets BGK

S1

35
34
38
42
46
41
49
44
49
45
51
59
45
66
67

35
33
37
39
41
41
47
46
53

50
63

53

59

S2

40
42
40
40
44
45
51
46
52
48
55
50
44
59
58
80

42
44
40
39
40
42
38
43
48
56
60
54

44

67

S3

31
35
43
47
61

34
35
38
38
35
43

111
112
117
125
147
91
92
95
96
97
100
101
103
104
124
147

111
112
115
116
116
126
85

89

101
108
110
117

150

187

Snitt

37,0
37,3
39,0
41,7
49,0
45,5
46,0
47,5
48,0
48,5
50,0
50,5
51,5
52,0
62,0
73,5

37,0
37,3
38,3
38,7
38,7
42,0
42,5
44,5
50,5
54,0
55,0
58,5

50,0

62,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Oldgirls

Pojkar A

1 Tim Hansson
Flickor A

1 Katarina Lagerkvist
Flickor B

1 Ingela Erlandsson
Klass B

1 Johan Andersson
2 Mikael Sandgren

3 Lena Navbro

4 Linda Carlsson

5 Hans Hellfardsson
6 Nicklas Sjéberg

7

8 Mattias Andersen
9 Jan Hulboj

10 Hakan Erlandsson
11 Gunnar Bengtsson

12 Philip Sporrong
Klass A

1 John Johansson
2 Anders Schack
3 Inge Sand

4 Bengt Lund

5 Linus Elek

6 Bjorn Pehrson

7 Henrik Arvidsson
8 Niclas Witte

9 Patrik Vessman
10 Per Olsson

11 Kari Hakala

12 Peter Johansson
13 Daniel Mattsson
14 Stefan Olsson
15 Jenny Erlandsson
16 Tony Eksell

17 Mattias Stahl

18 Anders Roth

19 Malin Lindgvist

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Hardton IK

Gullbergsbro BGK

BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
Askims BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stréomstads BGK
BGK J6nképing
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen

Bords MGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

38

74

68

35
39
43
35
39
44
47
50
52
51
44
55

34
35
38
32
35
35
35
39
40
32
39
35
39
40
42
42
38
40
41

S2

29

63

45

42
36
39
46
43
39
39
42
43
46
55
72

33
33
31
38
35
35
36
33
33
41
35
39
36
36
34
34
39
38
37

S3 S:a

37
40
38
40
42
41

32
34
34
38
40
42

67

137

113

114
115
120
121
124
124
86
92
95
97
99
127

99
102
103
108
110
112
71
72
73
73
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
78
78

Snitt

33,5

68,5

56,5

38,0
38,3
40,0
40,3
41,3
41,3
43,0
46,0
47,5
48,5
49,5
63,5

33,0
34,0
34,3
36,0
36,7
37,3
35,5
36,0
36,5
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,0
38,5
39,0
39,0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

20 Johan Zachrisson
21 Henrik Klingensparre
22 Christian Forsman
23 Edvin Jurmu

24 Rolf Holmberg

25 Hans-Erik Hansson
26 Torgny Kjellstrom
27 Gunnar Lindqvist
28 Bjorn Dinau

29 Anders Olofsson
30 Johan Hagstrém
31 Mats Eisenschmidt
32 Stefan Hacker

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Boras MGK

S1

37
37
36
38
35
33
37
41
42
48
44
47
52

S2

42
42
43
42
46
48
45
42
42
41
48
47
45

S3 S:a

- 79
- 79
- 80
- 81
- 81
- 82
- 83
- 84
- 89
- 92
- 94

Snitt

39,5
39,5
39,5
40,0
40,5
40,5
41,0
41,5
42,0
44,5
46,0
47,0
48,5

Sida

3

av



